

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 795/2019

Vimal Kumar Agrawal S/o Shri Mannu Lal Agrawal
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG, through VC with Ms. Shikha Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

08/11/2024

None present on behalf of the petitioner.

However, in the interest of justice, list after eight weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J