

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 795/2019

Vimal Kumar Agrawal S/o Shri Mannu Lal Agrawal

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Manish Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Bhrigu Sharma & Mr. Vijay Dutt Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

20/05/2025

List in the month of July, 2025 as prayed by appellant.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

DAKSH/27