

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 795/2019

Vimal Kumar Agrawal S/o Shri Mannu Lal Agrawal

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Manish Kumar Sharma.
For Respondent(s)	:	None.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

11/08/2025

At the request of counsel for the appellant, list this matter after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J