

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 795/2019

Vimal Kumar Agrawal and ors

----Appellants

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and ors

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Kumar Arora
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

17/11/2025

List the matter on 15.12.2025 as prayed jointly.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/121