

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 795/2019
CNR: RJHC020497722019 | URN: SAW / 1443U / 2019

Vimal Kumar Agrawal S/o Shri Mannu Lal Agrawal
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Manish Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

18/08/2026

List this matter on 24.08.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J	(INDERJEET SINGH),J
--------------------	---------------------

70/JYOTI